- Nbre de prix

: 64

Concours

— Nombre d'amateurs :
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ERNST Gilbert
PLOEMMEN Jos,
GRAEVEN Michel
Vve CARO Marcel
GRAEVEN Michel
Vve CARO Marcel
Vve CARO Marcel
GRAEVEN Michel
CONSTANT Georges
VAROLI GOUDERS
ERNST Gilbert
ERNST Gilbert
ERNST Gilbert
ERNST Gilbert
MEURRENS Pierre
Vve CARO Marcel
BONEMME Maurice
GRAEVEN Michel
THYWISSEN Armand
GRAEVEN Jean-Cla
GRAEVEN Jean-Cla
BONEMME Maurice
PLOEMMEN Jos,
GRAEVEN Jean-Cla
Vve CARO Marcel
PLOEMMEN Jos,
Vve CARO Marcel
Vve CARO Marcel
Vve CARO Marcel
LATLOUX Fernand
MOENS Patrick
MEURRENS Pierre
ERNST Gilbert

MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
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15

classement
Bague
M, tal.

1013871/13
1013930/13
1013130/13
1036530/13
1013148/13
1036517/13
1036518/13
1013127/13
6163003/13
1013422/13
1013882/13
1013864/13
1013874/13
1013863/13
1013234/13
1036511/13
6163101/13
1013112/13
1013495/13
1013020/13
1013024/13
1013641/13
1013935/13
1013034/13
1036510/13
1013934/13
1036527/13
1036542/13
1036541/13
1013891/13
1000733/13
1013202/13
1013868/13

MICHEROUZX

: REIMS 16/06/13
Type :

Pigeonneaux Heure :

Heure

R,elle Dist. Vitesse

9:46:11 200847 1474.83
9:44:33 198243 1473.38
9:47:57 199643 1447.21
9:46:33 197503 1446.38
9:48:19 2 1443.37
9:47:13 2 1439.35
9:47:19 3 1438.30
9:48:51 3 1437.83
9:43:26 191242 1433.24
9:46:24 195478 1433.12
9:50:22 2 1430.87
9:50:25 3 1430.36
9:50:32 4 1429.18
9:50:34 5 1428.84
9:48:19 197603 1428.63
9:48:33 4 1425.50
9:49:10 198077 1423.31
9:51:03 4 1415.40
9:56:51 207265 1411.40
9:51:22 199298 1409.79
9:51:23 2 1409.63
9:50:34 2 1409.13
9:50:43 2 1408.81
9:51:28 3 1408.80
9:50:14 5 1408.39
9:50:47 3 1408.14
9:50:18 6 1407.72
9:50:24 7 1406.71
9:50:26 8 1406.38
9:47:42 193408 1404.56
9:46:16 191108 1402.46
9:51:03 2 1400.94
9:53:28 6 1399.95

07:30
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35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
477
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
04

Vve
Vve
Vve
Vve
Vve
Vve

CARO Marcel
CARO Marcel
CARO Marcel
CARO Marcel
CARO Marcel
CARO Marcel

LATOUX Fernand

THYWISSEN Armand

Vve
Vve

CARO Marcel
CARO Marcel

TATQUX Fernand
GRAEVEN Michel

Vve
Vve

THYWISSEN Armand

Vve

CARO Marcel
CARO Marcel

CARO Marcel

GRAEVEN Michel
GRAEVEN Michel
MOENS Patrick

LATLOUX Fernand

Vve
Vve

CARO Marcel
CARO Marcel

PLOEMMEN Jos,
ERNST Gilbert
MEURRENS Pierre

Vve

CARO Marcel

BONEMME Maurice
VAROLI GOUDERS
MEURRENS Pierre
MEURRENS Pierre
BOVY Frantois

MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI

6/33
7/33
4/33
14/33
13/33
16/33
5/12
5/ 8
19/33
8/33
7/12
4/31
1/33
23/33
7/ 8
27/33
3/31
30/31
6/12
1/12
11/33
31/33
13/13
13/14
6/15
21/33
8/16
1/ 3
10/15
13/15
1/ 6

1036519/13
1036528/13
1036509/13
1036506/13
1037624/13
1036524/13
1013899/13
1013488/13
1036544/13
1036522/13
1013893/13
1013104/13
1028736/13
1037249/13
1013484/13
1036523/13
1013131/13
1013156/13
6133015/13
1013892/13
1036503/13
1036514/13
1013923/13
1013866/13
1013269/13
1036505/13
1013612/13
1013408/13
1013270/13
1013209/13
1003105/13

O W W W W W W WOWWOWWOLOOWOwWOUOwOUo wuwWwLwuwuwuwuuwuwuwwuwuwuwuwuwuoo

:51:
:51:
:51:
:52:
:52:
:52:
:49:
:59:
:52
:52:
:49:
:54
:53:
:53:
:00:
:53:
:55:
:55:
:49:
:51:
:54
:54
:55:
:57:
:55:
:55:
:56:
:54:
:56:
:56:
:51:

06 9
08 10
30 11
12 12
15 13
16 14
21 2
25 2
:25 15
35 16
55 3
128 5
25 17
28 18
43 3
52 19
36 6
39 7
277 2
14 4
125 20
:28 21
01 4
15 7
07 3
15 22
05 3
12 2
35 4
39 5
59 190997

1399.
1399.
1395.
1388.
1388.
.26

1388

1387.
1387.
1386.
1385.
.31
1381.
1377.
1376.
1375.
1372.
1371.
1370.
1370.
1369.
.59
1367.
1367.
1363.
1361.
1359.
1355.
1355.
1348.
1347.
1345.

1382

1367

13
40
78
91
42

93
16
79
17

93
12
04
19
82
17
70
44
42

11
04
98
68
74
92
60
06
45
21



